

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013  
CC 9275-9276/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 30/11/2012 in MA(C) No. 1017/2010,  
MA(C) No.1104/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

TULA RAM JAISWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANKI BAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1-2 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 01/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Rajesh Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Baleshwar Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Kumar Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.  
Issue notice.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(S.S.R.Krishna)  
Court Master

