

ITEM NO.46

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17409-17410/2013

TULA RAM JAISWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANKI BAI & ORS.
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T)

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Priyanka Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondents are yet to be served. Fresh notice be issued to all the respondents for service through the concerned District Court in addition to postal service.

List again on 6.5.2014.

| | | (SANJIV JAIN) |
| | | REGISTRAR |